Other Flexi Allowance ₹29,460.00 ₹88,380.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,800.00 ₹5,400.00

Labour Welfare Fund ₹25.00 ₹25.00

Professional Tax ₹200.00 ₹600.00

Gross Earnings ₹98,200.00 Total Deductions ₹2,025.00

Total Net Payable ₹96,175.00 (Indian Rupee Ninety-Six Thousand One Hundred Seventy-Five Only)
**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

-- This is a system-generated document. --

SCS TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED